Coaches:

Connor McKinzie, Taylor Schertz, Cassie Bendele, Caleb Kunde and Dr. Mark Miller

2022 Meat Judging Team

Contest Summary

Name of Contest: 2022 National Western

Host: JBS Greeley
City: Greeley Colorado
Date of Contest: 1/16/2022

Placings of Texas Tech Team:

Overall Contest 2nd
Overall Beef 1st
Beef Judging 1st
Beef Grading 1st
Lamb Judging 4th
Pork Judging 4th
Placings 6th
Reasons 1st
IMPS 3rd

Team Scores:

1. Texas A&M University

2. Texas Tech University

3. West Texas A&M University
4. Oklahoma State University
5. University of lllinois

6. Colorado State University
7. Tarleton State University

8. University of Nebraska

9. lowa State University

10. University of Florida

11. North Dakota State University

Alternates:

2. Paige Orsi

4. Caitlyn Carter

5. Cassady Craddock
7. Jaxson Dillard

8. Jentri Jackson

9. Payton Schertz

4158
4141
4141
4024
3910
3825
3788
3781
3748
3744
3631

1046
1031
1030
1028
1026
1023

No. of Contestants: 83
No. of Teams: 11

Individual Placings:
Meagan McMurray
2nd Individual Overall
1st Beef Grading

2nd Qverall Beef

6th Lamb Judging

7t Pork Judging

Oth Beef Judging

5th Reasons

7t Total Placing

Wyatt Sisco
6th Individual Overall

5th Beef Grading
8th Beef Judging
4th Overall Beef
3rd Lamb Judging
4th Pork Judging
8th Specifications
5th Reasons

Cutter Pohiman

11t Individual Overall
7t Beef Grading

6th Beef Judging

5th Qverall Beef

2nd Specifications

1st Reasons

Brooke Mills

14th Individual Overall
3rd Beef Judging

Oth OQverall Beef

Alternates Cont’d:
Luke Falkenstien
Whitney Carrol
Caleb Shipman
James Grein
Skylor Schertz
Riley Greiten
Cooper Carter
Clay Templeton
Hannah Berry
Keely Cornell
Maite Sandoval

1050

1038

1029

1024

1019
1016
1014
1013
1012
998
997
989
917
914
899



