2022 Meat Judging Team **Contest Summary**

Coaches:

Connor McKinzie, Taylor Schertz, Cassie Bendele, Caleb Kunde and Dr. Mark Miller

Name of Contest: 2022 National Western

Host: JBS Greeley City: Greeley Colorado Date of Contest: 1/16/2022			No. of Contestants: 83 No. of Teams: 11	
Date of Contest. 1/10/2022	Individual Placings			
Placings of Texas Tech Team:			Individual Placings: Meagan McMurray 2nd Individual Overall	1050
Overall Contest	2 nd		1 st Beef Grading 2 nd Overall Beef	
Overall Beef	1 st		6th Lamb Judging 7th Pork Judging	
Beef Judging	1 st		9 th Beef Judging 5 th Reasons	
Beef Grading	1st		7 th Total Placing	
Lamb Judging	4 th		Wyatt Sisco 6th Individual Overall	1038
			5th Beef Grading	
Pork Judging	4 th		8th Beef Judging	
			4th Overall Beef	
Placings	6 th		3rd Lamb Judging	
			4th Pork Judging	
Reasons	1 st		8th Specifications	
			5 th Reasons	
IMPS	3 rd		Cuttor Bohlmon	1029
			Cutter Pohlman 11th Individual Overall	1029
Team Scores:			7th Beef Grading	
1. Texas A&M University		4158	6th Beef Judging	
2. Texas Tech University		4141	5th Overall Beef	
3. West Texas A&M University		4141	2 nd Specifications	
4. Oklahoma State University		4024	1st Reasons	
5. University of Illinois		3910	1 Neasons	
6. Colorado State University		3825	Brooke Mills	1024
7. Tarleton State University		3788	14 th Individual Overall	1027
8. University of Nebraska		3781	3rd Beef Judging	
9. Iowa State University		3748	9th Overall Beef	
10. University of Florida		3744	5 Overall Been	
11. North Dakota State Unive		3631	Alternates Cont'd:	
			Luke Falkenstien	1019
Alternates:			Whitney Carrol	1016
2. Paige Orsi		1046	Caleb Shipman	1014
4. Caitlyn Carter		1031	James Grein	1013
5. Cassady Craddock		1030	Skylor Schertz	1012
7. Jaxson Dillard		1028	Riley Greiten	998
8. Jentri Jackson		1026	Cooper Carter	997
9. Payton Schertz		1023	Clay Templeton Hannah Berry	989 917
-			Keely Cornell	91 <i>1</i> 914
			Maite Sandoval	899